
District Towns Represented Name Party Phone Email

Senate

9

Cromwell, Middletown, Newington, 

Rocky Hill, Wethersfield 

Matt Lesser D 860-240-0511 matt.lesser@cga.ct.gov

12

Branford, Durham, Guilford, Killingworth, 

Madison, North Branford

Christine 

Hunter Cohen

D 860-240-0455 christine.cohen@cga.ct.gov

13

Cheshire, Meriden, Middletown, 

Middlefield, Rockfall

Jan Hochadel D 860-240-8600 jan.hochadel@cga.ct.gov

20

Bozrah, East Lyme, Montville, New 

London, Old Lyme, Old Saybrook, 

Salem, Waterford

Martha Marx D 860-240-8600 martha.marx@cga.ct.gov

33

Chester, Clinton, Colchester, D River, E 

Haddam, E Hampton, Essex, Haddam, 

Lyme, Old Saybrook, Portland, 

Westbrook

Norm 

Needleman - 

Transportation

D 860-240-0428 norm.needleman@cga.ct.gov

34

Durham, East Haven, North Haven, 

Wallingford

Paul Cicarella R 860-240-8800 paul.cicarella@cga.ct.gov

House

23

Old Saybrook , Lyme, Old Lyme, 

Westbrook

Devin Carney - 

Transportation

R 860-240-8700 

800-842-1423

devin.carney@housegop.ct.gov

33 Middletown

Brandon 

Chafee    

Transportation

D 860-240-8585 brandon.chafee@cga.ct.gov

34

East Hampton, East Haddam & 

Colchester

Irene Haines - 

Transportation

R 860-240-8700 irene.haines@housegop.ct.gov

35 Clinton, Killingworth & Westbrook 

Chris 

Aniskovich

R 860-240-8700 chris.aniskovich@housegop.ct.gov

36 Chester, Deep River, Essex & Haddam
Christine Palm D 860-240-8585 christine.palm@cga.ct.gov

82 Meriden, Middlefield, Rockfall
Michael Quinn D 860-240-8585 michael.quinn@cga.ct.gov

86

Durham, Guilford, North Branford, 

Wallingford

Vincent 

Candelora

R 860-240-8700 vincent.candelora@housegop.ct.g

ov

100 Middletown

Quentin 

Williams

D 860-240-8585 quentin.williams@cga.ct.gov

101 Durham, Madison

John-Michael 

Parker

D 860-240-8585 john-parker.parker@cga.ct.gov
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